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The menu of Five Fifty Restaurant from Cedarhurst includes 92 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $55.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Five Fifty presents a blend of
culinary hits and misses, set against a beautifully designed backdrop that offers a classy atmosphere reminiscent
of Manhattan. While some dishes, such as the standout Dover Sole and hearty lamb chops, shine, others, like
certain steaks and burgers, fall short with inconsistent preparation and flavor. Service can be hit-or-miss,
reflecting the post-Covid challenges of staffing, yet attentive waitstaff add warmth to the experience. Patrons
recommend sampling several appetizers for a more satisfying visit. Despite menu discrepancies and higher
prices, the ambiance and select dishes make this restaurant worth considering.
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Five Fifty Restaurant Menu

Salads

CAESARS SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta

BEEF GNOCCHI

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burger
WAGYU BURGER

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Main Dishes
GRILLED BRANZINO

Salad

MIXED SIDE SALAD

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

$26.0

$36.0

$34.0

$48.0

$14.0

Tacos

KOSHER

Appetizer

TARTARE

Fish

SEA BASS

House Specialties

TRUFFLE SAFFRON RI-SOTO

Beef Dishes
BEEF CARPACCIO

From The Grill

RIBS

Special Rolls

SEARED TUNA

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS

Main

PIZZA OF THE DAY

Vegetables

SAUTEED MIXED MUSHROOMS

Dinner
PENNE AND MEATBALLS

‘ TACO
BELL |2

'-mn.m-l.ﬁl

$53.0

$48.0

$55.0

$25.0

$25.0

$15.0

$32.0
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Salads & Soups

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP $24.0
Most Popular

THE STEAK SANDWICH $39.0

Pastas And Risottos

MUSHROOM AND PEA RISOTTO $14.0

Main Course Selections

BAKED CHILEAN SEA BASS $59.0
Mixed Dishes
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS $89.0

Family Size Vegan Soups

(1L)

MUSHROOM AND BARLEY SOUP  $18.0

Burritos &Amp;Amp;
Tacos
MEAT TACOS $25.0

Team Starters

BRISKET NACHOS $55.0
Kids Platter

KIDS PLATTER $34.0
Soups

THE PROPER BEET SALAD $24.0
SOTO'S CHICKEN SOUP $16.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
PAN ROAST HALF CHICKEN

Dessert

PROFITEROLES
TIRAMISU

Fish Mains

PAN ROAST SALMON FILET
PAN ROAST CHILEAN SEA BASS

Poultry And House
Specialties
STEAK AND TONGUE

BRINED AND GRILLED VEAL
CHOP

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

BEEF ASADO
PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Prime Steaks

THE 550 PARILLADA ON A
BOARD

280Z COWBOY STEAK
140Z SURPRISE STEAK

120Z HANGER STEAK (WHEN
AVAIL.

Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

TACO ]
BELL

$42.0

$54.0
$54.0

$98.0

$110.0

$36.0

$58.0

$550.0

$138.0
$80.0

$89.0
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VEGETARIAN SEASONAL SOUP $18.0
DESSERT HANGER STEAK $89.0
FRENCH PAN ROAST SALMON FILLET $35.0
Ingredients Used Side Dishes
EGG TRUFFLE FRIES $26.0
POTATOES MUSHROOMS WITH TRUFFLE $19.0
MUSHROOM PUREE '
BEEF
BAKED VEGETABLES $14.0
CHOCOLATE
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, $18.0
Steak CHIMICHURRI '
€aks MASHED POTATOES $12.0
160Z BONELESS RIBEYE STEAK  $95.0 STRING BEANS, SAUTEED WITH
$14.0
RIBEYE STEAK GARLIC
320Z COWBOY STEAK $180.0 SWEET POTATO FRIES $14.0
SURPRISE STEAK $80.0 ROASTED CAULIFLOWER $22.0
LAMB CHOPS (4) $119.0 FRENCH FRIES, TRUFFLE MAYO $12.0
FRENCH FRIES
y &
Entrees
STEAK TARTAR These Types Of Dishes
PULLED BEEF BBQ PIZZA $25.0 Are Being Served
STICKY LAMB BREAST RIBLETS  $38.0 DESSERTS
TEMPURA CHICKEN POPPERS $22.0 TUNA STEAK
SHORT RIB PASTILLA CIGARS $18.0 MEAT
FIRE ROASTED CAULIFLOWER $22.0 CHICKEN
SALAD
Starters APPETIZER
HONEY SRIRACHA WINGS $22.0 BURGER
VEAL MILANESE $98.0 BREAD
BRAISED SHORT RIB $75.0 FISH

PIZZA
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Five Fifty Restaurant

550 Central Avenue Cedarhurst, Opening Hours:

NY 11516-2127, United States Monday 17:00-21:30
Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-21:30
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