

https://menuweb.menu 550 Central Avenue Cedarhurst, NY 11516-2127, United States +15163740550 - http://fivefiftysteakhouse.com









The **menu of Five Fifty Restaurant** from <u>Cedarhurst</u> includes **92** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$55.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Five Fifty presents a blend of culinary hits and misses, set against a beautifully designed backdrop that offers a classy atmosphere reminiscent of Manhattan. While some dishes, such as the standout Dover Sole and hearty lamb chops, shine, others, like certain steaks and burgers, fall short with inconsistent preparation and flavor. Service can be hit-or-miss, reflecting the post-Covid challenges of staffing, yet attentive waitstaff add warmth to the experience. Patrons recommend sampling several appetizers for a more satisfying visit. Despite menu discrepancies and higher prices, the ambiance and select dishes make this restaurant worth considering.



alads	Tacos
alads	Tacos

CAESARS SALAD \$26.0 KOSHER

Non Alcoholic Drinks Appetizer

WATER TARTARE

Pasta Fish

BEEF GNOCCHI \$36.0 SEA BASS

Vegetarian House Specialties

CAULIFLOWER TRUFFLE SAFFRON RI-SOTO \$53.0

Burger Beef Dishes

WAGYU BURGER \$34.0 BEEF CARPACCIO \$48.0

Gnocchi From The Grill

GNOCCHI RIBS

Main Dishes Special Rolls

GRILLED BRANZINO \$48.0 SEARED TUNA \$55.0

Salad Mexican Dishes

MIXED SIDE SALAD \$14.0 FISH TACOS \$25.0

**Drinks** Main

DRINKS PIZZA OF THE DAY \$25.0

Starters & Salads Vegetables

FRENCH FRIES SAUTEED MIXED MUSHROOMS \$15.0

Sauces Dinner

BBQ PENNE AND MEATBALLS \$32.0

**SOTO'S CHICKEN SOUP** 



Salads & Soups		Chicken	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP	\$24.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	
DOTTERNOT OQUADITOODI	Ψ2-4.0	PAN ROAST HALF CHICKEN	\$42.0
Most Popular		TARROAGT TIALL GINGREIN	Ψ-1210
THE STEAK SANDWICH	\$39.0	Dessert	
		PROFITEROLES	
Pastas And Risottos		TIRAMISU	
MUSHROOM AND PEA RISOTTO	\$14.0		
		Fish Mains	
Main Course Selection	าร	PAN ROAST SALMON FILET	\$54.0
BAKED CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$59.0	PAN ROAST CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$54.0
Mixed Dishes		Poultry And House	
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	\$89.0	Specialties	
Fam:		STEAK AND TONGUE	\$98.0
Family Size Vegan Sou (1L)	ups	BRINED AND GRILLED VEAL CHOP	\$110.0
MUSHROOM AND BARLEY SOUP	\$18.0	Sandwiches	
Burritos & Amp; Amp;		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$36.0
Tacos		BEEF ASADO	\$58.0
MEAT TACOS	\$25.0	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	
Team Starters		Prime Steaks	
BRISKET NACHOS	\$55.0	THE 550 PARILLADA ON A BOARD	\$550.0
Kids Platter		28OZ COWBOY STEAK	\$138.0
KIDS PLATTER	\$34.0	140Z SURPRISE STEAK	\$80.0
Soups		120Z HANGER STEAK (WHEN AVAIL.	\$89.0
THE PROPER BEET SALAD	\$24.0	Restaurant Category	

\$16.0

**STEAKHOUSE** 



VEGETARIAN		SEASONAL SOUP	\$18.0
DESSERT		HANGER STEAK	\$89.0
FRENCH		PAN ROAST SALMON FILLET	\$35.0
Ingredients Used		Side Dishes	
EGG		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$26.0
POTATOES BEEF		MUSHROOMS WITH TRUFFLE MUSHROOM PUREÉ	\$19.0
		BAKED VEGETABLES	\$14.0
CHOCOLATE		ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, CHIMICHURRI	\$18.0
Steaks		MASHED POTATOES	\$12.0
160Z BONELESS RIBEYE STEAK	\$95.0	STRING BEANS, SAUTÉED WITH GARLIC	\$14.0
RIBEYE STEAK		01.11.21.0	¢140
32OZ COWBOY STEAK	\$180.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$14.0
SURPRISE STEAK	\$80.0	ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$22.0
LAMB CHOPS (4)	\$119.0	FRENCH FRIES, TRUFFLE MAYO	\$12.0
Entrées		FRENCH FRIES	
STEAK TARTAR		These Types Of Dishe	S
PULLED BEEF BBQ PIZZA	\$25.0	Are Being Served	
STICKY LAMB BREAST RIBLETS	\$38.0	DESSERTS	
TEMPURA CHICKEN POPPERS	\$22.0	TUNA STEAK	
SHORT RIB PASTILLA CIGARS	\$18.0	MEAT	
FIRE ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$22.0	CHICKEN	
		SALAD	
Starters		APPETIZER	
HONEY SRIRACHA WINGS	\$22.0	BURGER	
VEAL MILANESE	\$98.0	BREAD	
BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$75.0	FISH	
		PIZZA	



### **Five Fifty Restaurant**

550 Central Avenue Cedarhurst, NY 11516-2127, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Sunday 16:00-21:30



Made with Menu